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Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-05-2015 13:35 N ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 51.283 +2.193 13:55:16.471 17 49.402 +0.027 14:02:36.787
(3) Equipa 2 9 52.050 +2.960 13:56:08.521 18 49.950 +0.575 14:03:26.737
1 52.114 +3.488 13:48:20.125 10 51.731 +2.641 13:57:00.252
2 51.009 +2.383 13:49:11.134 1 51.227 +2.137 13:57:51.479 (00) Equipa 6
3 50.005 +1.379 13:50:01.139 12 51.692 +2.602 13:58:43.171 1 51.371 +1.725 13:48:37.126
4 49.648 +1.022 13:50:50.787 13 52.366 +3.276 13:59:35.537 2 50.302 +0.656 13:49:27.428
5 50.493 +1.867 13:51:41.280 14 52.056 +2.966 14:00:27.593 3 50.046 +0.400 13:50:17.474
6 50.224 +1.598 13:52:31.504 15 52.345 +3.255 14:01:19.938 4 49.735 +0.089 13:51:07.209
7 50.117 +1.491 13:53:21.621 16 51.708 +2.618 14:02:11.646 5 49.646 - 13:51:56.855
8 50.242 +1.616 13:54:11.863 17 52.159 +3.069 14:03:03.805
9 1:52.959 +1:04.333 13:56:04.822 (5) Equipa 8
10 59.469 +10.843 13:57:04.291 (1) Equipa 1 1 52.095 +2.404 13:48:26.408
11 48.853 +0.227 13:57:53.144 1 51.575 +2.475 13:48:22.364 2 50.725 +1.034 13:49:17.133
12 49.218 +0.592 13:58:42.362 2 50.167 +1.067 13:49:12.531 3 50.051 +0.360 13:50:07.184
13 48.976 +0.350 13:59:31.338 3 49.627 +0.527 13:50:02.158 4 49.797 +0.106 13:50:56.981
14 48.736 +0.110 14:00:20.074 4 49.186 +0.086 13:50:51.344 5 50.156 +0.465 13:51:47.137
15 48.626 - 14:01:08.700 5 49.372 +0.272 13:51:40.716 6 53.228 +3.537 13:52:40.365
16 48.705 +0.079 14:01:57.405 6 49.100 - 13:52:29.816 7 49.691 - 13:53:30.056
17 49.243 +0.617 14:02:46.648 7 49.146 +0.046 13:53:18.962 8 49.726 +0.035 13:54:19.782
8 1:25.234 +36.134 13:54:44.196 9 1:32.287 +42.596 13:55:52.069
(14) Equipa 10 9 1:06.896 +17.796 13:55:51.092 10 1:06.409 +16.718 13:56:58.478
1 50.832 +1.851 13:48:20.765 10 52.504 +3.404 13:56:43.596 11 51.191 +1.500 13:57:49.669
2 49.699 +0.718 13:49:10.464 1 52.158 +3.058 13:57:35.754 12 50.640 +0.949 13:58:40.309
3 49.217 +0.236 13:49:59.681 12 51.876 +2.776 13:58:27.630 13 50.768 +1.077 13:59:31.077
4 49.313 +0.332 13:50:48.994 13 51.221 +2.121 13:59:18.851 14 50.807 +1.116 14:00:21.884
5 48.981 - 13:51:37.975 14 51.075 +1.975 14:00:09.926 15 51.287 +1.596 14:01:13.171
6 49.055 +0.074 13:52:27.030 15 51.249 +2.149 14:01:01.175 16 51.262 +1.571 14:02:04.433
7 50.041 +1.060 13:53:17.071 16 52.916 +3.816 14:01:54.091 17 51.575 +1.884 14:02:56.008
8 1:39.791 +50.810 13:54:56.862 17 51.226 +2.126 14:02:45.317
9 1:02.852 +13.871 13:55:59.714 (17) Equipa 12
10 49.986 +1.005 13:56:49.700 (8) Equipa 7 1 52.051 +1.856 13:48:22.506
1 50.711 +1.730 13:57:40.411 1 51.515 +2.193 13:48:21.644 2 51.672 +1.477 13:49:14.178
12 50.059 +1.078 13:58:30.470 2 53.879 +4.557 13:49:15.523 3 50.418 +0.223 13:50:04.596
13 50.393 +1.412 13:59:20.863 3 50.967 +1.645 13:50:06.490 4 51.096 +0.901 13:50:55.692
14 50.586 +1.605 14:00:11.449 4 50.010 +0.688 13:50:56.500 5 50.630 +0.435 13:51:46.322
15 50.265 +1.284 14:01:01.714 5 50.129 +0.807 13:51:46.629 6 51.071 +0.876 13:52:37.393
16 50.260 +1.279 14:01:51.974 6 1:23.924 +34.602 13:53:10.553 7 50.402 +0.207 13:53:27.795
17 50.383 +1.402 14:02:42.357 7 1:01.084 +11.762 13:54:11.637 8 1:41.759 +51.564 13:55:09.554
8 51.016 +1.694 13:55:02.653 9 1:03.503 +13.308 13:56:13.057
(16) Equipa 11 9 49.484 +0.162 13:55:52.137 10 51.378 +1.183 13:57:04.435
1 51.299 +2.307 13:48:23.631 10 49.898 +0.576 13:56:42.035 11 50.735 +0.540 13:57:55.170
2 50.181 +1.189 13:49:13.812 1 49.479 +0.157 13:57:31.514 12 50.379 +0.184 13:58:45.549
3 48.992 - 13:50:02.804 12 49.322 - 13:58:20.836 13 50.561 +0.366 13:59:36.110
4 49.432 +0.440 13:50:52.236 13 1:20.014 +30.692 13:59:40.850 14 50.888 +0.693 14:00:26.998
5 49.323 +0.331 13:51:41.559 14 1:06.933 +17.611 14:00:47.783 15 50.195 - 14:01:17.193
6 1:23.565 +34.573 13:53:05.124 15 50.397 +1.075 14:01:38.180 16 50.738 +0.543 14:02:07.931
7 1:08.098 +19.106 13:54:13.222 16 50.239 +0.917 14:02:28.419 17 50.281 +0.086 14:02:58.212
8 53.013 +4.021 13:55:06.235 17 50.073 +0.751 14:03:18.492
9 53.431 +4.439 13:55:59.666 (6) Equipa 4
10 52.627 +3.635 13:56:52.293 (13) Equipa 9 1 53.048 -1:55.838 13:48:21.772
1 51.463 +2.471 13:57:43.756 1 54.600 +5.225 13:48:24.504 2 49.912 -1:58.974 13:49:11.684
12 52.040 +3.048 13:58:35.796 2 50.126 +0.751 13:49:14.630 3 51.315 -1:57.571 13:50:02.999
13 52.510 +3.518 13:59:28.306 3 50.533 +1.158 13:50:05.163 4 50.178 -1:58.708 13:50:53.177
14 52.213 +3.221 14:00:20.519 4 50.069 +0.694 13:50:55.232 5 49.676 -1:59.210 13:51:42.853
15 51.716 +2.724 14:01:12.235 5 49.684 +0.309 13:51:44.916 6 49.632 -1:59.254 13:52:32.485
16 51.591 +2.599 14:02:03.826 6 49.913 +0.538 13:52:34.829 7 50.008 -1:58.878 13:53:22.493
17 51.914 +2.922 14:02:55.740 7 49.375 - 13:53:24.204 8 51.085 -1:57.801 13:54:13.578
8 49.478 +0.103 13:54:13.682 9 50.015 -1:58.871 13:55:03.593
(7) Equipa 5 9 1:32.305 +42.930 13:55:45.987 10 1:23.625 -1:25.261 13:56:27.218
1 51.401 +2.311 13:48:22.956 10 59.691 +10.316 13:56:45.678 1 1:00.538 -1:48.348 13:57:27.756
2 50.278 +1.188 13:49:13.234 1 50.539 +1.164 13:57:36.217 12 49.296 -1:59.590 13:58:17.052
3 49.395 +0.305 13:50:02.629 12 50.897 +1.522 13:58:27.114 13 49.148 -1:59.738 13:59:06.200
4 49.090 | - 13:50:51.719 13 49.852 +0.477 13:59:16.966 14 49.451 -1:59.435 13:59:55.651
5 1:31.583 +42.493 13:52:23.302 14 50.118 +0.743 14:00:07.084 15 48.886 -2:00.000 14:00:44.537
6 1:09.675 +20.585 13:53:32.977 15 50.183 +0.808 14:00:57.267 16 49.604 -1:59.282 14:01:34.141
7 52.211 +3.121 13:54:25.188 16 50.118 +0.743 14:01:47.385 17 50.006 -1:58.880 14:02:24.147
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Treinos 16-05-2015 13:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(4) Equipa 3
1 53.817 1:55.786 13:48:25.391
2 52.605 -1:56.998 13:49:17.996
3 52.769 -1:56.834 13:50:10.765
4 52.058 -1:57.545 13:51:02.823
5 52,103 -1:57.500 13:51:54.926
6 51.089 -1:58.514 13:52:46.015
7 50.765 -1:58.838 13:53:36.780
8 50.466 -1:59.137 13:54:27.246
9 51.066 -1:58.537 13:55:18.312
10 50.831 -1:58.772 13:56:09.143
11 51.820 -1:57.783 13:57:00.963
12 1:32.624 -1:16.979 13:58:33.587
13 58.115 -1:51.488 13:59:31.702
14 50.026 -1:59.577 14:00:21.728
15 49.946 -1:59.657 14:01:11.674
16 49.603 -2:00.000 14:02:01.277
17 49.830 -1:59.773 14:02:51.107

Time of Day
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